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WAFL Club
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont

Drafted WAFL Players by Club

AFL Club Year
West Coast 1988
Carlton 1988
West Coast 1988
West Coast 1988
Kangaroos 1989
Fitzroy 1989
Hawthorn 1989
West Coast 1989
West Coast 1989
West Coast 1989
West Coast 1989
West Coast 1989
Essendon 1990
Brisbane 1991
Melbourne 1991
Sydney 1991
Melbourne 1991
Sydney 1991
Fitzroy 1991
St Kilda 1991
Melbourne 1991
Essendon 1991
Collingwood 1991
Essendon 1992
Hawthorn 1992
Western Bulldogs 1992
West Coast 1992
West Coast 1992
West Coast 1993
Carlton 1993
Geelong 1993
Essendon 1993
Fremantle 1994
Kangaroos 1994
Fremantle 1995
Fremantle 1995
Richmond 1995
West Coast 1995
Fremantle 1995
Fremantle 1995
Frementle 1995
West Coast 1996
Melbourne 1996
West Coast 1996
Melbourne 1996
Essendon 1996
West Coast 1997
West Coast 1997
West Coast 1998
Fremantle 1999
Collingwood 1999
Fremantle 2001
Fremantle 2001
Collingwood 2001
Kangaroos 2003
Melbourne 2003
West Coast 2004
West Coast 2004
Sydney 2005
Frementle 2005
West Coast 2006
Hawthorn 2006
Port Adelaide 2006

Surname
HIGGINS
POVEY
MELESSO
PYKE
BRAYSHAW
KICKETT
ALLAN
EVANS
MCINTOSH
BEGOVICH
MANN
TURNBULL
RIDLEY
HUTTON
KOWAL
MCGOVERN
NORRISH
BURTON
GUARD
MALONE
GILBERT
MITCHELL
BARROWS
DELANEY
GERREYN
SOUTHERN
CROXFORD
MUIR
GREEN
HOLMES
LUKINS
KICKETT
WOLF
MUIR
EDWARDS
EDWARDS
SMITH
MARSHALL
CARROLL
HARDING
MITCHELL
GARDINER
NICHOLSON
STONE
GARDINER
PECK
CRABB
JONES
BELLOTTI
CUNNINGHAM
VENABLES
BROWNE
MEDHURST
WALKER
JONES
CARROLL
MORTON
JONES
BRABAZON
WARREN
MACKENZIE
MORTON
KRAKOUER

First Name
Peter
Grant
Peter
Don
Mark
Dale
Ben
Tony J.
Ashley
Tony
Peter
Ryan
Todd
John
Darren
Andrew
Jason
Paul
Jeremy
Rob
Phil
Kevin
Brendan
Tony
Chris
Daniel
Rhys
David
Brendon
Kelvin
Damon
Dale
Clinton
David
Ben
Ben
Bradley J.
Neil
Trent
Greg
Gavin
Michael S.
Alistair
Nick G.
Clayton
Richard
Jaxon
Rowan
Laurie
Ben
Cameron
Andrew
Paul
Tristen
Chad
Nathan
Mitch
Brett
Ryan
Michael
Eric
Jarryd
Nathan

Draft Selection
National 10
National 68
National 108
National ~ Pre-Draft Sel
National 6
National 9
National 14
National 64
National 12
National Addittional Sel
National ~ Pre-Draft Sel
National ~ Pre-Draft Sel
National 13
National 1
National 3
National 4
National 5
National 6
National 7
National 12
National 19
National 48
National 81
National 12
National 44
National 92
National 94
National 109
Pre-Seas 49
Pre-Seas 67
Pre-Seas 77
Mid-Seas "
National Zone Sel
Pre-Seas 29
National 7
National 7
National 35
National 66
National Zone Sel
National Zone Sel
National Zone Sel
National 1
National 22
National 39
National 45
Pre-Seas 14
National 12
National 28

Rookie Elev Rookie Elev
National 49
Pre-Seas 13
National 52
National 56
National 72
National 24

Rookie Elev Rookie Elev
National 44

Rookie Elev Rookie Elev
National 59
National ~ Rookie Elev
National 29
National 33
National 39
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WAFL Club
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont

WAFL interstatelocal drafting.xIs

AFL Club
Fremantle
Fremantle
West Coast
Fremantle
West Coast
Port Adel
Melbourne
Fremantle
West Coast
Fremantle
Collingwood
West Coast
Collingwood
West Coast
Geelong
Fremantle
Fremantle
Port Adelaide
Richmond
West Coast

1997
1997
1998
2000
2002
2002
2003
2003
2004
2004
2005
2005
2006
2007
2007
2008
2008
2008
2008
2009

Surname

Richter
Milentis
Bellotti
Carroll
Rudeforth
Crabb
Carroll
Colreavy
Jones
Warren
O'Brien
Wilkes
Toovey
STEVENSON
Bedford
SIBOSADO
DEBOER
LAURIE
GILLIGAN
Broome

Rookie Drafted WAFL Players by Club
First Name

Matthew
Gavin
Laurie
Nathan
Clancy
Jaxon
Nathan
Ben
Brett
Michael
Harry
Beau
Alan
Lewis
Liam
Casey
Matt
Jesse
Alroy
Lewis

Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie

Selection

19
64
43
2
35
28
56
20
9
41
20
25
2
12
23
3
19
63
53
11
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WAFL
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64
65
66
67
68
69
70
7
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
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12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont

East Fremantle
East Fremantle
East Fremantle
East Fremantle
East Fremantle
East Fremantle
East Fremantle
East Fremantle
East Fremantle
East Fremantle
East Fremantle
East Fremantle
East Fremantle
East Fremantle
East Fremantle
East Fremantle
East Fremantle
East Fremantle
East Fremantle
East Fremantle
East Fremantle
East Fremantle
East Fremantle
East Fremantle
East Fremantle
East Fremantle
East Fremantle
East Fremantle
East Fremantle
East Fremantle
East Fremantle
East Fremantle
East Fremantle
East Fremantle
East Fremantle
East Fremantle
East Fremantle
East Fremantle
East Fremantle
East Fremantle
East Fremantle
East Fremantle
East Fremantle

Carlton
Richmond
Western Bulldogs
West Coast
Collingwood
Collingwood
Melbourne

West Coast
West Coast
Adelaide
Kangaroo's

West Coast
Fremantle

West Coast Eagl
Essendon

St Kilda

West Coast

Geelong
Melbourne
Brisbane
Carlton
Sydney
West Coast
West Coast
Hawthorn
West Coast
West Coast
Western Bulldogs
St Kilda
Richmond
Hawthorn
Melbourne
Collingwood
West Coast
Fremantle
Hawthorn
Fremantle
Adelaide
Hawthorn
Brisbane
West Coast
Melbourne
Port Adelaide
Hawthorn
Sydney
Adelaide
West Coast
West Coast
St Kilda
Hawthorn
Fremantle
Collingwood
Fremantle
Hawthorn
Collingwood
Geelong
West Coast
Brisbane
Port Adelaide
West Coast

2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2007
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009

1988
1988
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1990
1991
1991
1992
1992
1993
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1996
1996
1996
1996
1997
1997
1997
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1999
1999
1999
1999
2000
2000
2000
2000

BENJAMIN
PETERSON
HILL
THOMPSON
O'BRIEN
TOOVEY
MORTON
MCGINNITY
SWIFT

LEE
BENJAMIN
WILKES
Fyfe
Weedon
Colyer
Winmar
Neates

STERRETT
BENNETT
ROWE
EDGAR
TUNBRIDGE
BROWNING
ELLIS
READ
MORPHETT
KRUMMEL
QUILL
TRELEVEN
READ
CHICK
BRADLY
CARR
COUSINS
FEDDEMA
HAY
CLUCAS
RINTOUL
TRELEVEN
BLACK
READ
WOEWODIN
CARR
COLLICA
SIMPSON
KIREY
BENNETT
DUCKWORTH
CARR
KILMARTIN
DODD
LOCKYER
HASLEBY
MCPHARLIN
BAYNES
LINDSAY
KERR
HADLEY
CASSISI
GREEN

Clinton
Carl
Josh
James
Harry
Alan
Cale
Patrick
Tom
Tom
Warren
Beau
Nathan
Gerrick
Travis
Nicholas
Ryan

Ray
Darren
Brad
Stephen
Brad
Clinton
Shane
Brad
Kane
Brendan
Peter
Craig
Brad
Daniel
Mark
Matthew
Ben
Brendon
Jonathan
Matthew
Chad
Craig
Simon
Phillip
Shane
Josh
Michael
Dwayne
Clint
Scott
Joel
Matthew
Haydon
Brad
Tarkyn
Paul
Luke
Dale
Paul
Daniel
Richard
Domenic
Kasey

National
National
National
National
National
National
National
Pre-Seas
National
National
National
National
National
National
National
National
Pre-Seas

National
National
National
National
National
Pre-Seas
Pre-Seas
National
National
National
National
National
Mid-Seas
National
National
National
National
National
National
National
National
Pre-Seas
National
National
Pre-Seas
National
National
National
National
National
National
Pre-Seas
Pre-Seas
Rookie Elev
Rookie Elev
National
National
National
Rookie Elev
National
National
National
Rookie Elev

51

60

61

80
Rookie Elev
Rookie Elev

4

7

20

60

71

Rookie Elev

20

22

26

32

5

32
106
26
25
55
64
Father-Son
Zone Sel
36
46
69
16
31
60
18
7
20
59
63
69
89
7
12
Rookie Elev
Rookie Elev
2
10
75
Rookie Elev
18
22
50
Rookie Elev
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East Fremantle
East Fremantle
East Fremantle
East Fremantle
East Fremantle
East Fremantle
East Fremantle
East Fremantle
East Fremantle
East Frementle
East Frementle
East Fremantle
East Frementle
East Fremantle
East Fremantle
East Fremantle

WAFL interstatelocal drafting.xIs

Fremantle
West Coast
Geelong
Collingwood
Fremantle
West Coast
Kangaroos
West Coast
West Coast
Collingwood
Fremantle
Fremantle
Essendon
Adelaide
West Coast
Fremantle

1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
2000
2001
2001
2001
2002
2002
2003
2003
2005
2007
2007

Dodd
Chambers
Lindsay
Lockyer
Neesham
Green
Tregenza
McCarrey
Miller
Teakle
Sandilands
Dodd
Johns
Griffin
McNamara
Foster

Brad
Conrad
Paul
Tarkyn
John
Kasey
Rod
Andrew
Kris

Leith
Aaron
Steven
Courtney
Jonathon
Jamie
Andrew

Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie

11
12
39
53
44
29
35
48
58
33
51
28
21
16
28
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WAFL
WAFL
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44 East Fremantle  Fremantle 2001 POLAK Graham National 4 1

45 East Fremantle ~ Fremantle 2002 SANDILANDS  Aaron Rookie Elev Rookie Elev

46 East Fremantle  Melbourne 2003 JOHNSON Chris A. National 36 3

47 East Fremantle ~ Fremantle 2003 PEAKE Brett National 43 3

48 East Fremantle  Essendon 2003 JOHNS Courtney Rookie Elev Rookie Elev

49 East Fremantle  Fremantle 2004 DODD Steven Rookie Elev Rookie Elev

50 East Fremantle  Carlton 2005 KENNEDY Josh National 4 1

51 East Fremantle  Essendon 2005 RYDER Patrick National 7 1

52 East Fremantle  Brisbane 2005 CLARK Mitchell National 9 1

53 East Fremantle  Fremantle 2005 IBBOTSON Garrick National 26 2

54 East Fremantle  Kangaroos 2005 SWALLOW Andrew National 43 3

55 East Fremantle  Adelaide 2005 GRIFFIN Jonathon National ~ Rookie Elev

56 East Fremantle  Collingwood 2006 DICK Brad National 44 3

57 East Fremantle  Frementle 2006 MOURISH Caleb National 7 5

58 East Fremantle ~ West Coast 2007 MASTEN Chris National 3 1

59 East Fremantle  Fremantle 2007 PALMER Rhys National 7 1

60 East Fremantle  Geelong 2007 TAYLOR Harry National 17 1

61 East Fremantle  Brisbane 2007 DALZIEL Bradd National 52 4

62 East Fremantle  Essendon 2007 HOOKER Cale National 54 4

63 East Fremantle  Fremantle 2007 FOSTER Andrew National Rookie Elev

64 East Fremantle  West Coast 2007 McNAMARA Jamie National Rookie Elev

65 East Fremantle  Kangaroo's 2008 ANTHONY Liam National 43 3

66 East Fremantle Brisbane 2008 KING Kieran National 81 6

67 East Fremantle  West Coast Eagli 2009 Sheppard Bradley National 7 1

68 East Fremantle  Carlton 2009 Lucas Kane National 12 1

69 East Fremantle Essendon 2009 Hardingham Kyle Pre-Seas 7

1 East Perth Brisbane 1988 BAIN David National 16 2 East Perth Fremantle 1997 Betheras Rupert Rookie 34 WAFL
2 East Perth Collingwood 1989 ROSE Gavin National 38 3 East Perth West Coast 1997 Simpson Trent Rookie 41 WAFL
3 East Perth Essendon 1989 CRANSBERG Peter National 39 3 East Perth West Coast 1997 Nener Todd Rookie 56 WAFL
4 East Perth Geelong 1990 HOOPER Stephen National 1 East Perth West Coast 2000 Cox Dean Rookie 28 WAFL
5 East Perth West Coast 1990 CLAPE Matt National 9 East Perth West Coast 2001 Beeck Zach Rookie 20 WAFL
6 East Perth Brisbane 1990 BARTLETT Glen Mid-Seas 38 4 East Perth Fremantle 2002 Webster Luke Rookie 1 WAFL
7 East Perth Fitzroy 1991 SEECAMP Marcus National 2 1 East Perth Geelong 2003 Smith Jeff Rookie 8 WAFL
8 East Perth Geelong 1991 WILLISON Leigh National " 1 East Perth West Coast 2003 Beeck Zac Rookie 41 WAFL
9 East Perth Essendon 1992 PRIOR Michael National 3 East Perth Essendon 2004 Lovett Andrew Rookie 42 WAFL
10 East Perth West Coast 1992 WALKER Lee National 19 1 East Perth West Coast 2007 Spaanderman Llane Rookie 31 WAFL
11 East Perth Kangaroos 1992 SILCOCK Jeremy National 83 6 East Perth Brisbane 2008 MURRAY Daniel Rookie 7 WAFL
12 East Perth Hawthorn 1993 BARNARD Paul National 32 2 East Perth St. Kilda 2009 Hutchings Mark Rookie 20 WAFL
13 East Perth Fremantle 1994 MILLER Peter National ~ Pre-Draft Sel

14 East Perth Geelong 1995 ANDERSON Brady National 68 5

15 East Perth Geelong 1995 TALBOT Dean Pre-Seas 30 2

16 East Perth Essendon 1996 WILLIAMS Tim National 21 1

17 East Perth Kangaroos 1996 HAY Adam National 70 5

18 East Perth Essendon 1997 LALICH Judd National 36 3

19 East Perth Adelaide 1997 PERRIE lan National 49 3

20 East Perth Kangaroos 1998 ANDERSON Brady Pre-Seas 10 2

21 East Perth Geelong 1999 COREY Joel National 8 1

22 East Perth West Coast 2000 COX Dean Rookie Elev Rookie Elev

23 East Perth West Coast 2001 WILSON Troy Pre-Seas 3 1

24 East Perth Brisbane 2003 SPAANDERMAN Llane National 18 1

25 East Perth West Coast 2003 BEECK Zach Rookie Elev Rookie Elev

26 East Perth Fremantle 2003 WEBSTER Luke Rookie Elev Rookie Elev

27 East Perth Richmond 2005 OAKLEY-NICHOL Jarrad National 8 1

28 East Perth Essendon 2005 LOVETT Andrew National ~ Rookie Elev

29 East Perth Brisbane 2006 LUENBURGER Matthew National 4 1

30 East Perth Hawthorn 2006 MOSS Garry National 56 4

31 East Perth Essendon 2007 PEARS Tayte National 23 2

32 East Perth North Melbourne 2009 Duncan Mitchell National 28 2

33 East Perth Hawthorn 2009 Stratton Benjamin National 46 3

WAFL interstatelocal drafting.xIs
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Peel Thunder
Peel Thunder
Peel Thunder
Peel Thunder
Peel Thunder
Peel Thunder
Peel Thunder
Peel Thunder
Peel Thunder
Peel Thunder
Peel Thunder
Peel Thunder
Peel Thunder
Peel Thunder
Peel Thunder

Perth
Perth
Perth
Perth
Perth
Perth
Perth
Perth
Perth
Perth
Perth
Perth
Perth
Perth
Perth
Perth
Perth
Perth
Perth
Perth
Perth
Perth
Perth
Perth
Perth
Perth
Perth
Perth
Perth
Perth
Perth
Perth
Perth
Perth
Perth
Perth
Perth

West Coast 1998
Fremantle 1999
Fremantle 2001
Kangaroos 2002
Western Bulldogs 2003
Carlton 2005
Kangaroos 2005
Sydney 2005
Essendon 2006
Brisbane 2006
Essendon 2006
Fremantle 2006
Fremantle 2008
Fremantle 2009

North Melbourne 2009

Essendon 1988
Fitzroy 1988
West Coast 1989
Kangaroos 1990
Essendon 1991
Geelong 1992
Carlton 1992
Sydney 1992
Kangaroos 1993
Fremantle 1994
Fremantle 1994
Fremantle 1994
Fremantle 1994
Western Bulldogs 1995
Sydney 1996
Fremantle 1998
West Coast 1999
Sydney 1999
Collingwood 1999
Hawthorn 1999
Carlton 1999
Western Bulldogs 1999
West Coast 2000
Richmond 2000
Fremantle 2000
Melbourne 2001
Port Adelaide 2001
Fremantle 2001
Hawthorn 2004
Fremantle 2004
Western Bulldoge 2006
Essendon 2007
Fremantle 2007
St Kilda 2008
Collingwood 2008
Fremantle 2009

North Melbourne 2009

HILL
BOLTON
HAINES
WELLS

RAY

BOWER
RIGGIO
THORNTON
GUMBLETON
HAWKSLEY
REIMERS
O'BRIEN
BALLANTYNE
Morabito
Black

FOX
EDWARDS
CABLE
PEARS
DICK
MCMURRAY
SPALDING
PEARS
POLAK
ABRAHAM
HEADLAND
BANDY
MOURISH
CAMPBELL
COOK
MAHER
GLASS
STEVENS
DAVIS
BATEMAN
KELLY
HARGRAVE
MCDOUGALL
COUGHLAN
WOODS
ARMSTRONG
WHITE
HADDRILL
FRANKLIN
JOHNSON
STACK
MYERS
MAYNE
SMITH
WELLINGHAM
Houghton
Gartlett

Brandon
Darren
Daniel
Daniel
Farren
Paul
Matt
Kristin
Scott
James
Kyle
Brock
Hayden
Anthony
Aaron

Brad
Bradley
Shane
Stephen
Willie
Matthew
Scott
Stephen
Troy
Winston
Douglas
Daniel
Nathan
Tony
Troy
Paul
Darren
Scott
Leon
Chance
Richard
Ryan
Andrew
Mark
Dion
Steven
Damon
Robert
Lance
Michael
Brennan
David
Chris
Alistair
Sharrod
Joel
Cruize

National

10

Rookie Elev Rookie Elev
Rookie Elev Rookie Elev

National 2
National 4
National 20
National 28
National 54
National 2
National 38
National 47
National 52
National 21
National 4
National 25
National 12
National 17
Pre-Seas 10
National 53
National 21
National 63
National 118
Mid-Seas 48
National 60
National 22
National 42
National ~ Pre-Draft Sel
National ~ Pre-Draft Sel
National 52
National 27
Rookie Elev Rookie Elev
National "
National 21
National 34
National 48
National 60
National 66
National 5
National 25
National 51
National 25
National 62
Rookie Elev Rookie Elev
National 5
Pre-Seas 8
National 45
National 6
National 40
National 62
National ~ Rookie Elev
National 37
National 80
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Peel Thunder
Peel Thunder
Peel Thunder
Peel Thunder
Peel Thunder
Peel Thunder
Peel Thunder
Peel Thunder
Peel Thunder

Perth
Perth
Perth
Perth
Perth
Perth
Perth
Perth
Perth

WAFL interstatelocal drafting.xIs

Fremantle
Fremantle
West Coast
Fremantle
Adelaide
West Coast
Essendon
Collingwood
Essendon

Fremantle
West Coast
Fremantle
Hawthorn
Kangaroos
Essendon
Collingwood
Carlton
Hawthorn

1998
1999
2000
2005
2005
2007
2007
2007
2009

1999
2000
2001
2001
2005
2005
2007
2008
2009

Bolton
Walkingshaw
Buszan
Haines

Nye
Thornton
Chartres
BENNELL
Howlett

Maher

Taylor

Haddrill

Willday

Perkins

Dick
Wellingham
GARLETT
Kayler-Thomson

Darren
Dale
Dean
Daniel
Ryan
Ashley
Danny
Johnny
Ben

Paul
Andrew
Robert
Thomas
Justin
Dean
Sharrod
Cruize
Jarrod

Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie

Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie

49

36

40
18
42
30

21
38
18
34
51

10
30
29

Page 4
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WAFL
WAFL
WAFL
WAFL
WAFL

WAFL
WAFL
WAFL
WAFL
WAFL
WAFL
WAFL
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South Fremantle
South Fremantle
South Fremantle
South Fremantle
South Fremantle
South Fremantle
South Fremantle
South Fremantle
South Fremantle
South Fremantle
South Fremantle
South Fremantle
South Fremantle
South Fremantle
South Fremantle
South Fremantle
South Fremantle
South Fremantle
South Fremantle
South Fremantle
South Fremantle
South Fremantle
South Fremantle
South Fremantle
South Fremantle
South Fremantle
South Fremantle
South Fremantle
South Fremantle
South Fremantle
South Fremantle
South Fremantle
South Fremantle
South Fremantle
South Fremantle
South Fremantle
South Fremantle
South Fremantle
South Fremantle
South Fremantle
South Fremantle
South Fremantle
South Fremantle
South Fremantle
South Fremantle
South Fremantle
South Fremantle
South Fremantle
South Fremantle
South Fremantle
South Fremantle
South Fremantle
South Fremantle
South Fremantle
South Fremantle

Subiaco
Subiaco
Subiaco

Collingwood
West Coast
West Coast
West Coast
West Coast
West Coast
West Coast
Brisbane
Sydney
Hawthorn
West Coast
Collingwood
Collingwood
Sydney
Richmond
Kangaroos
Fitzroy
Essendon
West Coast
Melbourne
Sydney
Richmond
Melbourne
St Kilda
Sydney
Brisbane
West Coast
Fremantle
Hawthorn
Fremantle
Fremantle
West Coast
Essendon
Brisbane
Richmond
Hawthorn
Fremantle
Essendon
West Coast
Sydney
Sydney
Richmond
Fremantle
Fremantle
Brisbane
Collingwood
Fremantle
Port Adelaide
West Coast
Essendon
Fremantle
Collingwood
Fremantle
St Kilda
Fremantle

West Coast
Western Bulldogs
St Kilda

1988
1988
1988
1988
1989
1989
1989
1990
1990
1990
1990
1991
1991
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1995
1995
1995
1996
1997
1997
1999
1999
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2002
2003
2003
2003
2004
2005
2006
2006
2006
2006
2007
2008

1988
1988
1988

BAYLISS
JACKSON
SUMICH
WATTERS
MATERA
IRVING
GEARY
WORSFOLD
COLLINS
RIOLI
JAKOVICH
ITALIANO
TURNER
SPINKS
HERNAMAN
CAMPBELL
DUNSTAN
WILLIAMS
SPINKS
GASPAR
GASPAR
JURICA
BARTUL
WOOTTON
HARDIE
JOHNSON
MATERA
CLEMENT
TURVEY
MICHAEL
JOHNSON
GASPAR
RIOLI
MCGRATH
KRAKOUER
WILLIAMS
BOOTSMA
MCGRATH
SAMPI
HUNT
MOTT
MCGRATH
UGLE
HAYDEN
MOODY
HALL
GILMORE
SURJAN
GRAHAM
JETTA
COLLARD
COX
DUFFIELD
JONES
HEAD

BREMAN
GEORGIADES
DARGIE

Mark
Stevan
Peter
Scott
Peter
Dean
Richard
Peter
Mark
Willie
Glen
Bruno
Greg
Jason
Wayne
Warren
Michael
Russell
Brett
Damien
Darren
Stephen
Ivan
Greg
Brad
Troy
Phillip
James
Nathan
Clem
Troy
Travis
Dean
Ashley
Andrew J.
Mark L.
Brad
Cory
Ashley
Daniel
Ricky
Marty
Keren
Roger
Matthew
Brent
Daniel
Jacob
Jaymie
Leroy
Clayton
Shannon
Paul
Clinton
Josh

Todd
John
lan

National
National
National
National
National
National
Pre-Seas
National
National
National
National
National
National
National
National
National
National
National
National
National
National
National
Pre-Seas
Pre-Seas
Mid-Seas
National
National
National
National
National
National
National
Rookie Elev
National
National
National
Pre-Seas
Rookie Elev
National
National
National
National
Rookie Elev
Rookie Elev
National
National
Rookie Elev
Pre-Seas
National
National
National
National
National
National
Pre-Seas

National
National
National

1
Pre-Draft Sel
Pre-Draft Sel
Pre-Draft Sel

4

50

52

25

40

48

Zone Sel

46

59

5

7

23

40

57

79

84

1

26

25

79

32

42

Trade
Zone Sel

29

21

32

14
Rookie Elev

13

41

43

2
Rookie Elev

6

53

74

7
Rookie Elev
Rookie Elev

23

35
Rookie Elev

10
Rookie Elev

18

31
Rookie Elev
Rookie Elev
Rookie Elev

6

35
85
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South Fremantle
South Fremantle
South Fremantle
South Fremantle
South Fremantle
South Fremantle
South Fremantle
South Fremantle
South Fremantle
South Fremantle
South Fremantle
South Fremantle
South Fremantle

Subiaco
Subiaco

WAFL interstatelocal drafting.xIs

Essendon
West Coast
Essendon
Fremantle
Fremantle
Fremantle
Essendon
Fremantle
Fremantle
West Coast
Collingwood
St Kilda
West Coast

Fremantle
Fremantle

1998
2000
2000
2001
2001
2002
2003
2003
2004
2004
2006
2007
2009

1997

1997 Venables

Rioli
McGrath
McGrath
Ugle
Hayden
Head
McGrath
Gilmore
Duffield
Graham
Shannon
Jones
Hams

Gooch

Dean
Toby
Cory
Keren
Roger
Joshua
Toby
Daniel
Paul
Jaymie
Cox
Clinton
Ashton

Scott
Cameron

Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie

Rookie
Rookie

12
14

21
17
57
35
10
40
33

40
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WAFL
WAFL
WAFL
WAFL
WAFL
WAFL
WAFL
WAFL
WAFL
WAFL
WAFL

AFL
WAFL
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
5
5
5.
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Subiaco
Subiaco
Subiaco
Subiaco
Subiaco
Subiaco
Subiaco
Subiaco
Subiaco
Subiaco
Subiaco
Subiaco
Subiaco
Subiaco
Subiaco
Subiaco
Subiaco
Subiaco
Subiaco
Subiaco
Subiaco
Subiaco
Subiaco
Subiaco
Subiaco
Subiaco
Subiaco
Subiaco
Subiaco
Subiaco
Subiaco
Subiaco
Subiaco
Subiaco
Subiaco
Subiaco
Subiaco
Subiaco
Subiaco
Subiaco
Subiaco
Subiaco
Subiaco
Subiaco
Subiaco
Subiaco
Subiaco
Subiaco
Subiaco

Swan Districts
Swan Districts
Swan Districts
Swan Districts
Swan Districts
Swan Districts
Swan Districts
Swan Districts
Swan Districts
Swan Districts

West Coast
West Coast
Carlton
West Coast
West Coast
West Coast
Essendon
West Coast
West Coast
West Coast
Essendon
Richmond
West Coast
Collingwood
West Coast
Collingwood
West Coast
Sydney
West Coast
Collingwood
St Kilda
Geelong
West Coast
Sydney
Fremantle
Fremantle
Fremantle
Fremantle
West Coast
Kangaroos
Fremantle
Kangaroos
West Coast
West Coast
Collingwood
Brisbane
Adelaide
West Coast
Kangaroos
Fremantle
Fremantle
West Coast
West Coast
West Coast
Adelaide
Richmond
Brisbane
Sydney Swans
Fremantle

St Kilda

Western Bulldogs
Brisbane
Richmond
Collingwood
Brisbane
Geelong
Richmond
Hawthorn

West Coast

1989
1989
1990
1990
1990
1990
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1993
1993
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1995
1995
1996
1996
1997
1997
1998
1998
1998
1999
1999
1999
2003
2004
2006
2007
2008
2008
2009
2009

1989
1990
1990
1990
1990
1990
1991
1991
1991
1991

HEADY Brett
KEMP Dean
HAMPSON Damian
BURTON Matthew
WHITE Mitchell
HUTCHINSON  Bret
SYMONS Michael
METROPOLIS  Daniel
DAVIES Steven
CONNELL Matthew
BILLINGTON James
BURTON Jay
BANFIELD Drew
RIDLEY Paul
BURTON Travis
THOMPSON ELD Scott

SCHOFIELD Jarrad
DONNELLY Andrew
GODDEN Tony
BATKA Chris
SIERAKOWSKI  David
MACNISH Andrew
HEATLEY Jason
HUMPHREYS  Ryan

MCFARLANE Sam
BURTON Jay
PARKER Shane
TOIA Luke
THOMSON Scott
MCFARLANE Sam
PARKER Daniel
HEWITT Evan
DONNELLY Andrew
HOLMES Todd
GARDINER Michael R.
HEADLAND Des
STENGLEIN Tyson
FLETCHER Chad
WOODLEY Christian
CLANCY Ashley
GROVER Antoni
NICOSKI Mark
SMITH Bradley P.
NIKOSKI Mark
JACKY Jarrhan
GOURDIS David
RICH Daniel
Dennis-Lane Trent
Broughton Greg
JONES Greg
GOwW Paul
0OGG David
MENEGOLA Todd
RETZLAFF Brendon
STREMPEL Shane
O'REILLY Stephen
HAWES Todd
EDMONDS Travis
BALL Jason

National
National
National
National
National
Pre-Seas
National
National
National
National
National
National
National
National
National
National
National
National
National
National
National
Mid-Seas
National
Pre-Seas
National
National
National
National
Pre-Seas
National
National
National
Pre-Seas
National
Pre-Seas
National
National
Rookie Elev
National
Rookie Elev
Rookie Elev
Rookie Elev
National
National
National
Pre-Seas
National
National
National

National
National
National
National
National
National
National
National
National
National

92
Additional Sel
7
36
Zone Sel
38
8
16
25
29
60
7
1
30
34
45
49
50
64
75
Father-Son
14
43
21
73
Pre-Draft Sel
Pre-Draft Sel
Pre-Draft Sel
17
33
Pre-Draft Sel
23
13
37
19
1
29
Rookie Elev
87
Rookie Elev
Rookie Elev
Rookie Elev
57
Rookie Elev
30
21
7
55
73

49
8
10
16
52
Pre-Draft Sel
9
49
75
Zone Sel
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Subiaco
Subiaco
Subiaco
Subiaco
Subiaco
Subiaco
Subiaco
Subiaco
Subiaco
Subiaco
Subiaco
Subiaco
Subiaco

Swan Districts
Swan Districts
Swan Districts
Swan Districts
Swan Districts
Swan Districts
Swan Districts

WAFL interstatelocal drafting.xIs

West Coast
West Coast
Fremantle
Fremantle
Fremantle
Fremantle
Adelaide
West Coast
West Coast
Fremantle
West Coast
Fremantle
Carlton

Richmond
West Coast
Fremanrle
St Kilda
Carlton
Carlton
Fremantle

2001
2004
2007
2007
2007
2008
2008

1997
1998
1999
1999
1999
2000
2003
2003
2006
2007
2008
2008
2009

Blair
Fletcher
Clancy
Grover
Smith
Newick
Parker
Nikoski
Priddis
Rumble
COCKIE
BROUGHTON
White

Taylor
Embley
PRATT
MILES

ELLARD
GARTLETT
PEARSE

Paul
Chad
Ashley
Antoni
Andrew
Luke
Aidan
Mark
Matt
Darren
Adam
Greg
Simon

Garth
Michael
Luke
Luke
David
Jeff
Clancee

Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie

Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie

"
27
17
32
45
34
45
25
31
42
18
73
56

25
22
24
34

48
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WAFL
WAFL
WAFL
WAFL
WAFL
WAFL
WAFL
WAFL

AFL
WAFL
WAFL
WAFL
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1
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
2
2
2.
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
3
3
3.
3.
3
3!
3
3
3
3
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1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

Swan Districts
Swan Districts
Swan Districts
Swan Districts
Swan Districts
Swan Districts
Swan Districts
Swan Districts
Swan Districts
Swan Districts
Swan Districts
Swan Districts
Swan Districts
Swan Districts
Swan Districts
Swan Districts
Swan Districts
Swan Districts
Swan Districts
Swan Districts
Swan Districts
Swan Districts
Swan Districts
Swan Districts
Swan Districts
Swan Districts
Swan Districts
Swan Districts
Swan Districts

West Perth
West Perth
West Perth
West Perth
West Perth
West Perth
West Perth
West Perth
West Perth
West Perth
West Perth
West Perth
West Perth
West Perth
West Perth
West Perth
West Perth
West Perth
West Perth
West Perth
West Perth
West Perth
West Perth
West Perth
West Perth
West Perth
West Perth
West Perth
West Perth

Geelong
Essendon
Carlton
Fremantle
Fremantle
West Coast
Fremantle
Fremantle
Collingwood
Brisbane
Fremantle
West Coast
Hawthorn
West Coast
Geelong
Carlton
Richmond
Richmond
West Coast
Carlton
West Coast
Carlton
Essendon
Brisbane
Collingwood
Melbourne
Fremantle
Sydney Swans
St Kilda

West Coast
Western Bulldogs
West Coast
West Coast
Collingwood
West Coast
Richmond
Richmond

West Coast
West Coast
Fremantle
Fremantle

West Coast
Western Bulldogs
West Coast
West Coast
Melbourne
Fremantle
Fremantle
Geelong
Hawthorn
Adelaide
Melbourne
Fremantle
Kangaroos
Western Bulldogs
West Coast
West Coast
Kangaroos

1991
1992
1992
1994
1994
1995
1995
1995
1996
1997
1998
1998
1999
1999
2003
2004
2005
2007
2007
2007
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2009
2009

1988
1989
1989
1990
1991
1992
1992
1993
1994
1994
1994
1994
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1996
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2002

HANDLEY Steven
CUMMINGS Scott
PEEL Chris
EDMONDS Travis
MENEGOLA Todd
CLIFTON Jonson
BROWN Michael
CLARK Michael W.
GRIFFIN Dwayne
MCDONALD Beau
TAYLOR Garth
EMBLEY Andrew
JOHNSON Brett
HUNTER Adam
SPENCER Matthew
BLACKWELL Luke
CASSERLEY Travis
RANCE Alex
NOTTE Tony
ARMFIELD Dennis
NAITANUI Nick
YARRAN Chris
BENNELL Jamie
BANFIELD Todd
BLIGHT Jarrad
JETTA Neville
WALTERS Michael
Jetta Lewis
Miles Luke
TURLEY Craig
REPACHOLI Dennis
GWILLIAM Brad
HALL Derek
CURLEY Todd
SYMMONS Paul
LECKIE Brady
MERENDA Mark
BLURTON Ashley
DOWNSBOROUC lan
SMITH Ryan
MILDENHALL Neil
FEWSTER Brendon
CURLEY Todd
SMOKER Craig
WHITELAW Paul
O'BRIEN Darren
KOOPS Steven
WHITELAW Martin
HALL Derek
SMITH Phillip
LOGAN Brendon
LONGMUIR Troy
LONGMUIR Justin
LASSCOCK Clayton
SKIPPER Wayde
SEABY Mark
LYNCH Quinten
MORRELL Digby

Mid-Seas
National
National
National
National
National
National
National
National
National
National
National
National
National
National
National
National
National
National
National
National
National
National
National
National
National
National
National
National

National
National
National
National
National
National
National
National
National
National
National
National
National
National
National
National
National
National
National
Pre-Seas
National
Pre-Seas
National
National
National
National
National

24

20

58
Zone Sel
Zone Sel

44
Zone Sel
Zone Sel

89

73

49

57

25

29

42

41

40

18

20

46

2

6

35

41

45

51

53

14

93

Pre-Draft Sel
48
Additional Sel
64
41
8
67
50
37
54
56
Pre-Draft Sel
3
29
30
57
60
Zone Sel
Zone Sel
16
88
21
22
2
53
70
22

Rookie Elev Rookie Elev
Rookie Elev Rookie Elev
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West Perth
West Perth
West Perth
West Perth
West Perth
West Perth
West Perth
West Perth

WAFL interstatelocal drafting.xIs

West Coast
West Coast
West Coast
Kangaroos
West Coast
Fremantle
West Coast
Carlton

1997
1999
1999
2001
2002
2008
2009
2009

Webb
Duckworth
Pearson
Morrell
Lynch

VAN BERLO
Strijik
Donaldson

Ryan
Simon
Mark
Digby
Quinten
Jay
Andrew
Josh

Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie

26

24
44
19
62
27
66
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WAFL
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30 West Perth
31 West Perth
32 West Perth
33 West Perth
34 West Perth
35 West Perth
36 West Perth
37 West Perth
38 West Perth

Essendon
Port Adelaide
Kangaroos
Adelaide
West Coast
Hawthorn
Carlton
Kangaroos
Fremantle

2003
2003
2003
2004
2004
2005
2007
2007
2008

BRADLEY
PETTIGREW
LECRAS
VAN BERLO
LECRAS
BAILEY
BROWNE
SMITH

HILL

Kepler
Michael
Brent
Nathan
Mark
Max
Steven
Josh
Stephen

National
National
National
National
National
National
National
National
National

46
56
24
37
18
36
62
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WAFL interstatelocal drafting.xIs
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